Cost

Michaels List

Quantity

Total

Notes

POSCA® PC-5BR
8 Color Brush Tip
Paint Marker Set

10 Pack 8" x 10"
Super Value
Canvas by Artist's
Loft®

Sculpey llI® Oven-
Bake Clay Trinket
Dish Kit

Mixed Clay Heishi
Bead Box by
Creatology™

Creativity for
Kids® Rainbow
Bead Jewelry Jar

Creativity for
Kids® Quick Knit
Loom

Color Zone®
Create Your Own
Window Art

Star Wars™ The
Armorer™
Gemstone Dig

Cactus Felt
Sewing Kit by
Creatology™

Sweets Felt
Sewing Kit by
Creatology

Felt Sewing Kit by
Creatology™ Item
# 10670679

Assorted Zing®
StikBot™, 1pc.

$29.99

$12.99

$22.99

$17.99

$7.49

$14.99

$5.99

$12.74

$5.99

$5.99

$9.99

$11.99

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

$299.90

$103.92

$91.96

$179.90

$74.90

$119.92

$59.90

$63.70

$59.90

$59.90

$49.95

$119.90

Birthday Bags &
Incentive program
for our Middle
Schoolers & High
Schoolers

Birthday Bags

Birthday Bags

Birthday Bags &
Incentive program
for our Middle
Schoolers & High
Schoolers

Birthday Bags &
Incentive program
for younger
students

Birthday Bags

Birthday Bags

Birthday Bags

Birthday Bags

Birthday Bags

Birthday Bags

Birthday Bags &
Incentive program -
Our boys love these



