Michaels List

	Cost	Quantity	Total	Notes
POSCA® PC-5BR 8 Color Brush Tip Paint Marker Set	\$29.99	10	\$299.90	Birthday Bags & Incentive program for our Middle Schoolers & High Schoolers
10 Pack 8" x 10" Super Value Canvas by Artist's Loft®	\$12.99	8	\$103.92	Birthday Bags
Sculpey III® Oven- Bake Clay Trinket Dish Kit	\$22.99	4	\$91.96	Birthday Bags
Mixed Clay Heishi Bead Box by Creatology™	\$17.99	10	\$179.90	Birthday Bags & Incentive program for our Middle Schoolers & High Schoolers
Creativity for Kids® Rainbow Bead Jewelry Jar	\$7.49	10	\$74.90	Birthday Bags & Incentive program for younger students
Creativity for Kids® Quick Knit Loom	\$14.99	8	\$119.92	Birthday Bags
Color Zone® Create Your Own Window Art	\$5.99	10	\$59.90	Birthday Bags
Star Wars™ The Armorer™ Gemstone Dig	\$12.74	5	\$63.70	Birthday Bags
Cactus Felt Sewing Kit by Creatology™	\$5.99	10	\$59.90	Birthday Bags
Sweets Felt Sewing Kit by Creatology	\$5.99	10	\$59.90	Birthday Bags
Felt Sewing Kit by Creatology [™] Item # 10670679	\$9.99	5	\$49.95	Birthday Bags
Assorted Zing® StikBot™, 1pc.	\$11.99	10	\$119.90	Birthday Bags & Incentive program - Our boys love these